

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	Q59747	
Product Name	Orange Milk Bar	
Brand Contact Address	COCO Chocolatier, Port Edgar Marina, Shore Road, South Queensferry, EH30 9SQ	
Weight	80g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place at temperature between 18 – 20 °C (64.4 – 68 °F) and relative humidity below 65%. Away from the wall and floor to avoid humidity transfer. Keep away from heat, light, and strong odours.	
Ingredients	Sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, <b>milk</b> powder (14.5%), emulsifier: non-gmo <b>soya</b> lecithin, natural vanilla flavour, orange oil (<1%). Cocoa solids 40% minimum.	
Allergy Information	Contains soya, and milk. May contain traces of peanuts, nuts, and gluten.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2379.4	
Energy (kcal)	568.7	
Fat (g)	38.1	
Of which saturates (g)	22.7	
Carbohydrates (g)	53.7	
of which sugars (g)	50	
Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)	5.6	
Salt (g)	0.1	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegetarians	Y

	Vegans	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	0
<p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>Refund Policy</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b></p>		

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	Q59747	
Product Name	Rhubarb & Ginger Milk Bar	
Brand Contact Address	COCO Chocolatier, Port Edgar Marina, Shore Road, South Queensferry, EH30 9SQ	
Weight	80g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place at temperature between 18 – 20 °C (64.4 – 68 °F) and relative humidity below 65%. Away from the wall and floor to avoid humidity transfer. Keep away from heat, light, and strong odours	
Ingredients	Sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, <b>milk</b> powder (14.5%), emulsifier: non-gmo <b>soya</b> lecithin, natural vanilla flavour, ginger (<1%), natural rhubarb flavour. Cocoa solids 40% minimum.	
Allergy Information	Contains soya, and milk. May contain traces of peanuts, nuts, and gluten.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2379.4	
Energy (kcal)	568.7	
Fat (g)	38.1	
Of which saturates (g)	22.7	
Carbohydrates (g)	53.7	
of which sugars (g)	50	
Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)	5.6	
Salt (g)	0.1	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegetarians	Y
	Vegans	N

Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	0
<p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>Refund Policy</u></b></p> <p><b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b></p>		

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	Q59747	
Product Name	Lavender Milk Bar	
Brand Contact Address	COCO Chocolatier, Port Edgar Marina, Shore Road, South Queensferry, EH30 9SQ	
Weight	80g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place at temperature between 18 – 20 °C (64.4 – 68 °F) and relative humidity below 65%. Away from the wall and floor to avoid humidity transfer. Keep away from heat, light, and strong odours	
Ingredients	Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, <b>Milk</b> Powder, Emulsifier: Non-GMO <b>Soya</b> Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour, Lavender Oil (<1%).	
Allergy Information	Contains Milk, Soya. May contain traces of peanuts, nuts and gluten.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2379.4	
Energy (kcal)	568.7	
Fat (g)	38.1	
Of which saturates (g)	22.7	
Carbohydrates (g)	53.7	
of which sugars (g)	50	
Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)	5.6	
Salt (g)	0.1	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegetarians	Y
	Vegans	N

Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	0
<p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>Refund Policy</u></b></p> <p><b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b></p>		

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	Q59747	
Product Name	Isle of Skye Sea Salt & Lime Milk Bar	
Brand Contact Address	COCO Chocolatier, Port Edgar Marina, Shore Road, South Queensferry, EH30 9SQ	
Weight	80g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place at temperature between 18 – 20 °C (64.4 – 68 °F) and relative humidity below 65%. Away from the wall and floor to avoid humidity transfer. Keep away from heat, light, and strong odours	
Ingredients	Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, <b>Milk</b> Powder, Emulsifier: Non-GMO <b>Soya</b> Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavour, Isle of Skye Sea Salt (<1%), Lime (<1%).	
Allergy Information	Contains Milk, Soya. May contain traces of peanuts, nuts and gluten.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2379.4	
Energy (kcal)	568.7	
Fat (g)	38.1	
Of which saturates (g)	22.7	
Carbohydrates (g)	53.7	
of which sugars (g)	50	
Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)	5.6	
Salt (g)	0.3	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegetarians	Y
	Vegans	N

Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	0
<p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>Refund Policy</u></b></p> <p><b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b></p>		